
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA, no.2 Cuttack 
LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2023 

 

S.N Holidays Type of Holidays Date Day 
01 Republic Day G.H. 26.01.2023 Thursday 
02 Maha Shivratri R.H. 18.02.2023 Saturday 

03 Holi G.H. 08.03.2023 Wednesday 

04 Mahavir Jayanti G.H. 04.04.2023 Tuesday 

05 Good Friday G.H. 07.04.2023 Friday  

06 Idu’lFitr G.H. 22.04.2023 Saturday 
07 Budda Purnima G.H. 05.05.2023 Friday 

08 Rath Yatra G.H. 20.06.2023 Tuesday 

09 Id-ul-Zuhar(Bakrid) G.H. 29.06.2023 Thursday 

10 Muharram G.H. 29.07.2023 Saturday 
11 Independence Day G.H. 15.08.2023 Tuesday 

12 Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-E-Milad 

(Birthday of Prophet Mohammad) 

G.H. 28.09.2023 Thursday 

13 Raksha Bandhan R.H. 30.08.2023 Wednesday 

14 Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinayak Chaturthi R.H. 19.09.2023 Tuesday 

15 Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday G.H. 02.10.2023 Monday 

16 Dussehra (Maha Navami) G.H. 23.10.2023 Monday 

17 Dussehra G.H. 24.10.2023 Tuesday 
18 Diwali(Deepavali) G.H. 12.11.2023 Sunday 

19 Govardhan Puja R.H. 13.11.2023 Monday 

20 Guru Nanak’s Birthday G.H. 27.11.2023 Monday 

21 Prathamashtami R.H. 05.12.2023 Tuesday 

22 Christmas Day G.H. 25.12.2023 Monday 

23 The day following Annual Day R.H. As and when falls 

24 The day following Annual Sports Day R.H. As and when falls 

    Vacation 
1 SUMMER VACATIONS 02.05.2023 (Tuesday)  20.06.2023 (Tuesday) 50 Days 

2 AUTUMN BREAK 20.10.2023 (Friday)  29.10.2023 (Sunday) 10 Days 

3 WINTER BREAK 25.12.2023 (Monday)  03.01.2024 (Wednesday) 

 

10 Days 

 

 


